
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 
 BID NUMBER  2762       BID OPENING DATE   TUESDAY, AUGUST 27, 2024          PAGE  1 
                             
 NAME OF PROJECT   INSTALL & INTEGRATE DURESS SYSTEM @ PSC, FRANKLIN CENTER & 
         ELECTIONS BUILDINGS                  
                                                                                               
                VENDOR                 NAME & PHONE #    EMAIL ADDRESS             DATE EMAILED  
                         

 
 
1 
 

 
IFSS 
1970 Dana Dr  
Ft Myeres FL 33907 

239-415-4378 
 
 

Justin@FireandSecurityTeam.co
m;  
 

8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

 
 
2 
 

 
Cornerstone 
 

 
Jeff Bauer 

920-882-8830 

 
jbauer@cornerstoneinc.com;  8/14/2024 

Addendum 1-8/21/24 

 
 
3 
 

ESC Automation 
17400 SW Upper Boones 
Ferry Rd  Ste 230 
Durham OR 97224 

 
503-670-7200 

 
info@escautomation.com; 8/14/2024 

Addendum 1-8/21/24 
 

 
 
4 
 

 
Justice Engineering Corp 
 

916-261-2446 
 

 
info@JusticeSecurity.us;  8/14/2024 

Addendum 1-8/21/24 

 
 
5 

 
SECURalert 

866-667-3426 
 

sales@securalert.com;  
gustavk@securalert.com 

 

8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

 
 
6 
 

Christenson Electric 
17201 NE Sacramento St 
Portland OR 97230 

503-419-3300 
 

info@christenson.com; 
stephanie.shellum@christenson.

com;  
 

8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

 
 
7 
 

GB Manchester 
6000 NE 88th St Ste B103 
Vancouver WA 98665 
 

877-816-0484 
 

Tim.t@gbmanchester.com; 

Randy.b@gbmanchester.com; 

Scott.a@gbmanchester.com;   
 

8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

 
 
8 
 

Viking Electronics 
1531 Industrial St 
Hudson WI 54016 
 

715-386-8861 info@vikingelectronics.com; 8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

 
 
9 

 

Unique Security Inc 
844 Lagoon Commercial Blvd 
Montgomery AL 36117                         

 
334-239-8343 

 

stevehart@uniquesecurityinc.co
m; 

8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

 
10 
 
 
 

 
Signal Electric 
3005 Hadley Rd Unit 1 
South Plainfield NJ 07080 

732-333-3554  
main@signalelectricnj.com; 

8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

11 Turn-Key Technologies 
2400 Main St Extension Ste 
12 
Sayreville NJ 08872 
 

732-553-9100 relgart@tti-wireless.com; 
 

8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 
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12 Inovonics  
11000 Westmoor Cir Bldg 10 
Westminster CO 80021 

303-939-9336 sales@inovonics.com; 8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

 
13 Lynx Systems 

1819 Firman Dr #137 
Richardson TX 75081 

972-231-6874 Lynx@mitsi.com; 8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

14 Accurate Electric Aaron Taylor 
360-567-3330 

Aaron.t@aeuinc.com; 
jordon@aeuinc.com; 

projects@aeuinc.com; 
John@aeuinc.com; 

Amber@aeuinc.com; 

8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

15 Cascade Electric Jen Tumlinson jent@cascadeelec.com; 8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

16 Global4Security LeRoy Santiago 
800-446-2400 

Lsantiago@global4security.com; 8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

17 Northeast Electric Barri Halberg 
360-225-7004 

barrih@nellc.net; 8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

18 CTGSE Jim Blair 
509-436-9060 

jim@ctgse.com; 8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

19 Turn-Key Technologies  ckrehel@tti-wireless.com; 8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

20 Contractor Plan Center 
 

Brie Kidwell 
503-650-0148 

brie@contractorplancenter.com; 8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

21 Salem Contractors Exchange Lori Cooley 
503-362-7957 

x302 

lori@sceonline.org;  8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

22 INNOVA NW 
1396 Alpha Dr 
McMinnville OR 97128 

Mike Day 
503-472-6306 

mday@innovanw.com;  8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

23 CJIS Group LLC Peyton Carter 
850-926-9800 

Peyton@cjisgroup.com;  8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

24 Prime Vendor Inc 
4622 Cedar Ave 
Wilmington NC 28403 

Kim Jones 
910-794-2856 

Primevendor124@gmail.com;  8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

25 DJC Sharlene 
Richard 

srichard@djcoregon.com;  8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

 
26 Construct Connect 

 
Amanda Parks 
513-458-5837 

Amanda.Parks@constructconne
ct.com;  

8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

27 Dodge Construction Network Michelle Wee 
844-326-3826 

Michelle.wee@construction.com
; 

8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

 
 

28 AGE Electric Inc  erica@ageelectricinc.com; 8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

29 City Electric 360-450-4495 estimating@cityelectricnw.com; 
andym@cityelectricnw.com; 

8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

30 Global Security & 
Communications Inc 

 ericw@global4security.com; 
sandys@global4security.com; 

ajg@global4security.com; 
 

8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 
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31 Guardian Security System, 
Inc 

 portal@guardiansecurity.com; 
 

8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

 
32 Mill Plain Electric  whitneyj@mp-electric.com; 

estimating@mp-electric.com; 
8/14/2024 

Addendum 1-8/21/24 
33 Paladin Technologies Inc Nate Brady 

971-271-0250 
nbrady@paladintechnologies.co

m; 
8/14/2024 

Addendum 1-8/21/24 
 

34 Alert Us Tim Byrne tbyrne@alertus.com; 8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

35 PWXPress 
1900 Coffeeport Rd 
Jacksonville FL 32208 

Mary Miller 
408-676-8941 

bids@pwxpress.com; 8/14/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

36 Prime Vendor 910-726-1973 Primevendor123@gmail.com; 8/15/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 

37 E Republic  916-932-1300 tle@erepublic.com; 8/15/2024 
Addendum 1-8/21/24 
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